Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

The State Council controls the

under the amendment act of 1935 in 1947 the executive powers rested with

Z.A.Bhutto Promulgated an interim constitution on

Which one of the following clarifies the scope of power, relationship among various
Institutions within the government and society

The chairman of the Islamic Ideology council is appointed by

Name the act under which the Constituent Assembly of Pakistan was formed for framing the
constitution?

When Third constitution of Pakistan was enforced

Has the right to speak in the parliament of Pakistan

When President Zia-ul-Haq enforced an Interim Constitution?

When was the Pakistan Constituent Assembly constituted

The Parliamentary commissioner is similar to

Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded

The system of government introduced by the 1962 Constitution was

Which amendment has ceased the powers of the President to dissolve the National
Assembly?

In the Concurrent list, how many subjects have been included

Answers Choice

C.
D.

©P» DO® > TOWF UOTPP UOWP UOWr UOTU» UO0U» UOWP U0Wr 0UOW» U0U» U0U» U0U» 00w

. Ministry for National Defense
. People's Liberation Army

. Central Military Commission
. None of these

. Prime Minister

. Governor General
. President

. None of them

10th April 1972
12th April 1972
14th April 1972
None of them

Constituent Assembly
Constitution

National Assembly
Senate

Parliament
Prime Minister
President
None of these

Independence Act, 1947
Government of India Act 1935
Special Independence Act 1947
None of these

March 23, 1973
June 8, 1973
August 14, 1973
None of these

Chief justice
Attorney General
Advocate General

. none of these

1977
1981
1978
1979

. July 20 1947

. June 20 1947

. April 20 1947

. August 25 1947

Ombudsman
Speaker
Chief Whip
None of them

1990
1996
1997
None of them

. Presidential
. Parliamentary

Autonomous
None of them

18th

12th
14th
15th

. none of them

47
43
42



16

17

18

19

20

The constitution of 1956 was abrogated on

Who was the second President of Pakistan

Chinese courts are divided into a

A candidate for national assembly must not be less than

An act of "High Treason" shall only be validated by

o0ow

oo0ow

OWP» UTOWP> UOw

. October 8, 1958
. October 9, 1958
. None of them

. Muhammad Ali Bogra
. Faza llahi Chaudhry
. Abdul Rab Nishter

. two-level court system

Three-Level court system

None of these

. 18 years
. 20 years
. 21 years

. Supreme Court
. President
. None of them



