

## CSS Political Science Chapter 14 Government and Politics in Pakistan

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The State Council controls the	A. Ministry for National Defense B. People's Liberation Army C. Central Military Commission D. None of these
2	under the amendment act of 1935 in 1947 the executive powers rested with	A. Prime Minister B. Governor General C. President D. None of them
3	Z.A.Bhutto Promulgated an interim constitution on	A. 10th April 1972 B. 12th April 1972 C. 14th April 1972 D. None of them
4	Which one of the following clarifies the scope of power, relationship among various Institutions within the government and society	A. Constituent Assembly B. Constitution C. National Assembly D. Senate
5	The chairman of the Islamic Ideology council is appointed by	A. Parliament B. Prime Minister C. President D. None of these
6	Name the act under which the Constituent Assembly of Pakistan was formed for framing the constitution?	A. Independence Act, 1947 B. Government of India Act 1935 C. Special Independence Act 1947 D. None of these
7	When Third constitution of Pakistan was enforced	A. March 23, 1973 B. June 8, 1973 C. August 14, 1973 D. None of these
8	Has the right to speak in the parliament of Pakistan	A. Chief justice B. Attorney General C. Advocate General D. none of these
9	When President Zia-ul-Haq enforced an Interim Constitution?	A. 1977 B. 1981 C. 1978 D. 1979
10	When was the Pakistan Constituent Assembly constituted	A. July 20 1947 B. June 20 1947 C. April 20 1947 D. August 25 1947
11	The Parliamentary commissioner is similar to	A. Ombudsman B. Speaker C. Chief Whip D. None of them
12	Tehreek-e-Insaf was founded	A. 1990 B. 1996 C. 1997 D. None of them
13	The system of government introduced by the 1962 Constitution was	A. Presidential B. Parliamentary C. Autonomous D. None of them
14	Which amendment has ceased the powers of the President to dissolve the National Assembly?	A. 18th B. 12th C. 14th D. 15th
15	In the Concurrent list, how many subjects have been included	A. none of them B. 47 C. 43 D. 42

16	The constitution of 1956 was abrogated on	A. October 7, 1958 B. October 8, 1958 C. October 9, 1958 D. None of them
17	Who was the second President of Pakistan	A. Ayub Khan B. Muhammad Ali Bogra C. Faza Ilahi Chaudhry D. Abdul Rab Nishter
18	Chinese courts are divided into a	A. two-level court system B. Three-Level court system C. Four-level court system D. None of these
19	A candidate for national assembly must not be less than	A. 18 years B. 20 years C. 21 years D. 25 years
20	An act of "High Treason" shall only be validated by	A. Parliament by law B. Supreme Court C. President D. None of them